Patrull

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Figur Klass
1 Oppen
2 Oppen
4 Oppen
5 Veteran
7 RM Ligg
8 Oppen

10 Veteran

11 Veteran

12 Veteran

13 Oppen

14 Oppen

15 Oppen
1 Kikare
2 Kikare
6JSM
7 Oppen
8 Oppen
9 Oppen

10JSM

11 Veteran

12 Oppen

13JSM

14 Oppen

15 Oppen

16 Oppen
1 Veteran
2JSM
3 Kikare
4 Kikare
5Kikare
6 Kikare
8 Oppen

10 Veteran

11 Oppen

12 RM Ligg

13 Oppen

14 Veteran

15 Oppen

16 Oppen

Startlista SM Faltskytte Eda 2019

Férnamn
Anders
Ingemar
Anna
Mats
Lars-Ake
Hakan
Martin
Tore
Erling
Daniel
Therese
Johan
Robin
Pontus
Oscar
Hakan
Henry
ulf

Alvin
Rolf
Kenneth
Kalle
Simon
Sten-Olov
Axel
Bengt
Casper
Per
Gustaf
Conny
Per

Emil
Arne
Torkel
John
Johan
Gosta
Magnus

Lars

Efternamn
Petersson
Mansson
Nllsson
Svahn
Olsson
Pettersson
Ahlin
Olofsson
Sdderlund
Sorli
Maristad
Sorli
Hultgren
Andersson
Morfeldt
Fritz
Hakansson
Hansson
Jonasson
Nordgvist
Lind

Aberg
Ness
Aberg (V)
Hansson (V)
Bengtsson
Fredriksson
Svensson
Nilsson
Svensson
Sjogren
Bergstrom
Bergstrom
Strom
Lindgren
Ekstam
Hermansson
Lindquist
Guldbrandsen (V)

Férening

Almhult
Helsingborg
Arvika Skg
Torshag Skg

Kola Skf

Hoburgs Skg
Vate Skg
Lokrume-Fole Skg
Vate Skg

Hoéland/Bjorkelangen Skl
Hoéland/Bjorkelangen Skl

Greipstad Skl
Barne-Asaka Skf
Barne-Asaka Skf
Eda Skg
Landskrona Skg
Eda Skg
Landskrona Skg
Eda Skg
Sandviken Skg
Eda Skg
Sandviken Skg
Eda Skg
Sandviken Skg
Landskrona Skg
Osby Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Tornsfalls Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Tornsfalls Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Harndsands Skf
Harndsands Skf
Eidskog SkI
Umed Skf

12 Skf
Harndsands Skf
12 Skf

Eidskog Ski

Tid

0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0800
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0815
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
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1 Oppen
2 Veteran
3 Veteran
4 Oppen
5JSM
6 Oppen
7 Kikare
8 Kikare
9 Kikare
10Kikare
11 Kikare
12 Kikare
14 Veteran
15 Oppen
16 Oppen
1 Oppen
2 Veteran
3 Oppen
4 Veteran
5 Oppen
6 Oppen
7 Oppen
8 Veteran
9 Oppen
10 Oppen
11 Veteran
12 Oppen
16 Kikare
1 Veteran
2 Oppen
3 Veteran
4 Veteran
5 Veteran
6 Oppen
7 RM Ligg
8 Oppen
9 Veteran
10 Oppen
11 Oppen
12 Veteran
14 Kikare
15Kikare
16 Kikare

Hakan
Leif
Johan
Kristian
Erik
Tomas
Anders
Hakan
Henrik
Markus
Anders
Fredrik
Robert
Stefan
Johannes
Lars

Jan Hakon
Kurt Eirik
Odd Petter
Lars
Eirik
Odd Martin
Jan-Olof
Henrik
Tore
Christer
Joakim
Hans
Kjell

Lars
Bengt
Bo

Kjell

Olle
Sune
Anders
Erling
Lars
Patrik
Stefan
Henrik
Andreas

Max

Olsson
Sandberg
Lindberg
Rossi
Lindberg
Lindblom
Moller
Eriksson
Nyberg
Roskifte
Trygg
Niklasson
Ek
Lundgren
Ek

Bugge
Hensel
Bekkevold
Nythe
Hedlund
Kristiansen
Nythe
Svensson
Oppen
Johansen
Bergstrom
Arnkvist
Arnkvist (V)
Lind
Johansson
Myrberg
Forsberg
Ivarsson
Gabrielsson
Pahls
Rahm
Norgren
Ivarsson
Johansson
Sjoberg
Lamne
Backelin

Drakendal

Knislinge Skf
Kalix Skf

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie Skf

Kalix Skf

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie Skf

Kalix Skf

Knislinge Skf
Nedre ullerud
Christianstads SSK
Nedre ullerud
Knislinge Skf
Nedre ullerud

Kalix Skf

Nedre ullerud

Kalix Skf

Oslo Ostre Skl
Frogn og Drobak Skl
Oslo Ostre Skl
Frogn og Drobak Skl
Edsbjorke Skf
Oslo Ostre Skl
Frogn og Drobak Skl
Edsbjorke Skf
Oslo Ostre Skl
Oslo Ostre Skl
Edsbjorke Skf
Grasmark Skf
Grasmark Skf
Balinge-Jumkil
Béarebergs Skf
Skogstibble Skf
Moélven Modo
Flundre Skf
Rommehed Skf
Rattviks Skg
Essunga Skf
Moélven Modo
Flundre Skf
Rommehed Skf
Rattviks Skg
Osseby-Garns Skf
Osterhaninge Skf
Osseby-Garns Skf

0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0845
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
0915
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1 Kikare
2 Kikare
3 Kikare
4 Kikare
5Kikare
7 Oppen
8 Oppen
9RM Ligg
10 Veteran
11JSM
12 RM Ligg
13 Oppen
15 Veteran
1 Veteran
2 Veteran
3 Oppen
4 Veteran
6 Kikare
7 Kikare
8 Kikare
9 Kikare
10Kikare
12 Veteran
13 Oppen
14 Veteran
1 Veteran
2 Oppen
3 Oppen
4 Veteran
5 Veteran
6 Oppen
7 Veteran
9 Kikare
10Kikare
11 Kikare
12 Kikare
13 Kikare
14 Kikare
15Kikare
16 Kikare

Martin
Johan
Donald
Hans
Per
Mikael
Benny
Leif

Lars
Niclas
Gilbert
Mattias
Eva
Jan-Olof
Torbjorn
Gustav
Bengt
Carl-Johan
Jan
Berner
Johan
Edward
Donald
Rasmus
Tommy
Lars
Mikael
Lars
Ake

ulf
Johan
Leif
Joakim
Anders
Bjorn
Philip
Lennart
Karl-Erik
Samuel

Kenneth

Ekeberg
Bergstrom
Juhl
Lundkvist
Andersson
Eriksson
Svensson
Edvinsson
Jansson
Eriksson
Andersson
Nordlander (V)
Jonsson
Lampinen
Ericson
Lévgren
Lundgren
Kjellander
Eriksson
Setterwall
Andersson (V)
Akerman
Johansson
Eriksson Widfors
Akerstrém
Lindgren
Nilson
Berken
Arbrink
Ingmansson
Berken
Ingmansson
Andersson
Grimling
Schmidt
Hallstrom
Gustafsson
Schaerlund
Eketorp
Nolberger

Kristinehamn Skf

Kumla Skf

Kristinehamn Skf

Tierp Tolfta Skf
Kristinehamn Skf
Lindome Kungsbacka Skf
Varo Skf

Kristinehamn Skf
Lindome Kungsbacka Skf
Kristinehamn Skf
Lindome Kungsbacka Skf
KA2 Skf

Lindome Kungsbacka Skf
S3 SOIF

Harakers Skf

Niemisel Skf

Harakers Skf

Stockholm Skarp
Harakers Skf

Stockholm Skarp
Harakers Skf

Stockholm Skarp

Ale Skf

Harakers Skf

Niemisel Skf

Fagersta Uskf

Bromma Solna Skf
TVOR Skf

Rosersbergs Skf
Bromma Solna Skf
TVOR Skf

Klinte Skg

Bromma Solna Skf
Lidkoping Skf
Rosersbergs Skf
Bromma Solna Skf
Lidkoping Skf
Rosersbergs Skf
Bromma Solna Skf
Mariestad Skf

0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
0945
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1RM Ligg
2RM Ligg
3 RM Ligg
4 Veteran
5 Veteran
6 Oppen
7 Veteran
8 Kikare
9 Kikare
10 RM Ligg
11 RM Ligg
12 Oppen
13 RM Ligg
14 Oppen
15JsSM
16 RM Ligg
1 Oppen
2 Veteran
4 Oppen
5 Oppen
6JSM
7 Oppen
8 Veteran
9 Veteran
10 Oppen
11 Oppen
12 Oppen
13 RM Ligg
14 Veteran
15 Oppen
16 Veteran
1 Kikare
2 Kikare
3 Kikare
6 Veteran
7 Oppen
9 Veteran
10 Oppen
11 RM Ligg
12 Veteran
13 Veteran
14 Veteran
16 Veteran

Goran
Solve
Stefan
Christer
Borje
Michael
Ola
Dan

Jo
Bengt
Goran
Niklas
Borje
Ingemar
Hugo
Tommy
Alan

Bo
Christer
Elin
Ella
Eva
Bernt
Jerry
Goran
Leif
Marcus
Kjell-Arne
Goran
Mikael
Lennart
Karl
Peter
Tommy
Arne
Eddie
Hans
Liselott
Jan
Goran
Leif
Leif

Rune

Thoérnert
Pihl
Sahlen
Fritiofsson
Forsberg
Svensson
Karlsson
Walker
Eken Torp
Nordstrom
Myhrberg
Moberg
Nllsson
Hogdahl
Svedstrom
Persson (V)
Kerr
Allansson
Berntsson
Anlin
Carlsson
Anlin
Svensson
Andersson
Anlin
Jakobsson
Anlin
Larsson
Hagg
Carlsson
Karlsson
Leikanger
Larsson
Brunzell
Korsback
Johansson
Hagglund
Danielsson
Norlander
Johansson
Danielsson
Hedlund
Backman (V)

Eksjo Garnison Skf
Finspong

Gimo Skf UP
Tamta SG
Osthammar Skf Up
Finspong

Edestad Skg
Bromma Solna Skf
Bromma Solna Skf
Osthammar Skf Up
Oregrund Skf Up
Finspong
Osthammar Skf Up
Tamta SG
Osthammar Skf Up
Hallabro Skg
Varberg Skf
Stenungsunds Skg
Varberg Skf
Béalgvikens Skf
Ramsberg Skf
Béalgvikens Skf
Animskog Skf
Stenungsunds Skg
Béalgvikens Skf
Stenungsunds Skg
Béalgvikens Skf
Grimeton Skf
Béalgvikens Skf
Ramsberg Skf
Dals Ed Skf

Arvika Skg

Arvika Skg

Arvika Skg
Skultuna Skf
Varnamo Skf
Skultuna Skf
Varnamo Skf
Skultuna Skf
Skultuna Skf
Varnamo Skf
Skultuna Skf
Skultuna Skf

1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045



13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1 Veteran

2 Veteran

3 Oppen

5RM Ligg

6 RM Ligg

7 RM Ligg

8 Oppen

9 Oppen
10 RM Ligg
11 Veteran
12 RM Ligg
13 Oppen
15Kikare
16 Kikare

1 Veteran

2 Oppen

3 Veteran

4 Veteran

5RM Ligg

6 Oppen

7 Veteran

8 Veteran

9 Veteran
10 Veteran
11 Oppen
12 Oppen
13 Oppen
14 RM Ligg
15 Oppen
16 Veteran

1 Kikare

2 Kikare

3 Kikare

4 Kikare

5Kikare

6 Kikare

7 Oppen

8 Veteran

9 Oppen
10 Veteran
11 Oppen
12 RM Ligg
13 RM Ligg
14 Veteran
15Kikare
16 RM Ligg

Mats
Thomas
Peter
Lennart
uIf

Lars
Martin
Jan
Stellan
Anette
Krister
Magnus
Thomas
Stefan
Jan

Lars
Torsten
Goran
Rune
Lennart
Bengt
Torbjorn
Christer
Anders
Peter
Goran
Magnus
Gosta
Mikael
Tore
Daniel
Patrik
Peter
Benny
Niklas
Rikard
Kasper
Ronnie
Lars
Bengt
Johan
Kenneth
Lars-Ake
Hans
Stefan

Jonny

Andersson
Karlsson
Lundqvist
Hogenberg
Linden
Willman
Andersson
Wallerstrom
Larsson
Dahlenius
Rudmark
Larsson (V)
Elmberg
Lillsjo
Rengbrand
Grette
Karlsson
Olsson
Lindgren
Albinsson
Granberg
Karlsson
Pettersson
Carlsson
Karlsson
Carlsson
Thoreson
Henriksson
Persson
Bjurvén (V)
Olsson
Andersson
Lenander
Andersson
Edelsten
Henrysson
Svensson
Bjuvegard
Eckstrand
Hansson
Carlsson
Jatko
Andersson
Lindstrom
Hansson

Karlsson (V)

Skultuna Skf

Gunnarsjo Skf

Ununge Skf

Alekulla Skf
Trosa-Vagnharad Skg
Jonkdping Skg SM
Skultuna Skf

Ununge Skf

Alekulla Skf
Trosa-Vagnharad Skg
Jonkdping Skg SM
Alekulla Skf

Ununge Skf

Vasteras

Lidingd Skf

Nordstrand Skl
Vrenaortens Skg
Hallestad Dalby
Glanshammar

Ossjo Skf

Lidingd Skf

Vrenaortens Skg
Glanshammar

Ossjo Skf

Glanshammar

Ossjo Skf

Glanshammar

Skyllberg

Saleby Skf

Lidingd Skf

Forshélla Torp Skf
Bromolla Skf

Forshélla Torp Skf
Eggvena Bréattensby Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Knislinge Skf

Eggvena Bréattensby Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Eggvena Bréattensby Skf
Bromolla Skf

Eggvena Bréattensby Skf
Pajala Skf

Eggvena Bréattensby Skf
Litslena-Grillby Skf
Ossjo Skf

Eggvena Bréattensby Skf

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130



